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 Challenge 2025: results per runner 

(*) = Distance and time corrected with linear interpolation

Runner Category Date Race Challenge/bonus? Distance (km) Time Age Points
Alain Leborgne 2 63,65

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:54:01 65 63,65
Antonio Leon 3 61,83

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:47:47 48 61,83
Francesco Floris 3 56,21

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Bon 39 3:46:23 51 56,21
Francesco Verona 2 56,65

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Ch 20 1:45:15 46 56,65
Marco Moragon 1 68,46

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Ch 20 1:22:32 39 68,46
Michele Sansoni 3 65,41

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:44:48 47 65,41
Miguel Gil Tertre 3 55,16

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Ch 20 1:47:12 45 55,16
Nele Eichhorn 1 71,25

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:45:08 44 71,25
Philippe Planquart 2 62,06

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:51:54 58 62,06
Ruth Nugent Neill 2 61,02

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:58:58 54 61,02
Sebastian Frizel 2 63,44

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Bon 39 2:59:38 36 63,44
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Simon Neill 1 63,82
2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Ch 20 1:41:02 55 63,82

Stefano Pintus 2 63,80

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:42:16 35 63,8
Tom Jess 2 66,96

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB Ch 10 0:40:02 33 66,96
Yannick Prigent 1 70,56

2/2/2025 Hivernales RCB (*) Ch 20 1:25:13 47 70,56
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Challenge 2025: Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE(S)

1 Nele Eichhorn 71,25 71,25 71,25 1
Yannick Prigent 70,56 70,56 70,56 1
Marco Moragon 68,46 68,46 68,46 1

Simon Neill 63,82 63,82 63,82 1

2 Tom Jess 66,96 66,96 66,96 1
Stefano Pintus 63,80 63,80 63,80 1
Alain Leborgne 63,65 63,65 63,65 1
Sebastian Frizel 63,44 63,44 63,44 1

Philippe Planquart 62,06 62,06 62,06 1
Ruth Nugent Neill 61,02 61,02 61,02 1
Francesco Verona 56,65 56,65 56,65 1

3 Michele Sansoni 65,41 65,41 65,41 1
Antonio Leon 61,83 61,83 61,83 1

Francesco Floris 56,21 56,21 56,21 1
Miguel Gil Tertre 55,16 55,16 55,16 1
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Challenge 2025: Marathon Ranking 

CATEGORY RUNNER RACE TIME POINTS
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